OPTONICH

Deye Deye BOS-G Module
batterie 5,12 kWh
LifeP04 100A 51,2V

Couleur de lumiere

Q)

Pas de couleur

Stamps

12 4

years

we | R

echnical Specification

Referrence catalogue 9477

Brand Deye



Product Code

IP

Light Color

EAN Code

Temperature

Nominal Capacity

Nominal Energy

Nominal Voltage

Nominal Charge/Discharge Current

Dimensions

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

BOS-GM5.1

20

Pas de couleur

3800156694774

-20°C / +40°C

100 Ah

5.12 kWh

51.2Vdc

100 A

57x44x13.3 cm

48,000 kg

45,000 kg

10 years



