

OPTONICA

DATASHEET

Deye



Deye BOS-G Module batterie 5,12 kWh LifeP04 100A 51,2V

Couleur de lumière

Pas de couleur

Stamps



Technical Specification

Brand	Deye	Nominal Energy	5.12 kWh
Product Code	BOS-GM5.1	Nominal Voltage	51.2Vdc
IP	20	Nominal Charge/Discharge Current	100 A
Light Color	Pas de couleur	Dimensions	57x44x13.3 cm
EAN Code	3800156694774	Gross weight	48,000 kg
Temperature	-20°C / +40°C	Net weight	45,000 kg
Nominal Capacity	100 Ah	Warranty	10 years